Section IP20 IP67
A 0.39” (10 mm) 0.47” (12.1 mm)
B 0.98” (25 mm) 0.98” (25 mm)
C 0.16” (4.16 mm) 0.16” (4.16 mm)
D 0.05” (1.4 mm) +/- 0.3 mm 0.16” (4.2 mm) +/- 0.3 mm
LEDDES
R05M XX
R10M
R30M
IP20 XX
R05M
R10M
R30M
221.0
306.0
IP671,2 253.0
35
40
274.4
24SWH
Notes:
1.
2.
3.
4.All IP67 LED products are NOT �eld trimmable.
IP67 products requires lead time of 7-10 weeks.
Output can vary +/- 10%.
30 Meter Reel not available with IP67 product
novaflexled.com
PROJECT FIXTURE PHASE DATE
800.595.6302Rev: Sep.18.24.12:20
PART NUMBER BUILDER:
ENVIRONMENT AND DIMENSIONS
IMAGE
CategorySeries
Reels: Custom Length:
EnvironmentVoltage Length
A
B
D
Family KelvinWattage
C
Nova Flex retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continual product improvement program
- Custom length in inches
- 5 Meter Reel
- 10 Meter Reel
- 30 Meter Reel4
SPEC SHEET - ORDER GUIDE
DESIGN SERIES STATIC WHITE
5 Meter Reel
10 Meter Reel
30 Meter Reel
Length in Inches
LENGTH